
15th Finswimming World Junior
Championships

RESULTS
 

  Session #5: 04 August 2017 9:30  

  Events:
  
  Event #1 | 50 meters Surface Women

  Event #2 | 50 meters Surface Men

  Event #3 | 50 meters Bi Fins Women

  Event #4 | 50 meters Bi Fins Men

  Event #5 | 400 meters Immersion Women

  Event #6 | 400 meters Immersion Men

  Event #7 | 400 meters Bi Fins Women

  Event #8 | 400 meters Bi Fins Men

  Event #9 | 4 х 200 meters Surface Women

  Event #10 | 4 х 200 meters Surface Men
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04.08.2017 Event #1 50 meters Surface Women Results
WJR: 00.17,53 AGURRE JOYA Paula Alejandra (COL) 10.04.2016 CALI (COl) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 Margarita RUSSO 2000 RUS 00.18,16
2 Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA 2001 RUS 00.18,20
3 Min Jeong KIM 2000 KOR 00.18,36
4 Valentyna RIEZNIK 2001 UKR 00.19,02
5 Ui Jin SEO 2000 KOR 00.19,15
6 Michele RÜTZE 2000 GER 00.19,18
7 Lilla BLASZÁK 2000 HUN 00.19,36
8 Petra KOTHENCZ 2002 HUN 00.19,40
9 Yelyzaveta VAKAREVA 2001 UKR 00.19,41
10 Maria Camila AGUIRRE JOYA 2001 COL 00.19,52
11 Zuzanna RZEPKA 2001 POL 00.19,60
12 Ru-Yi LEE 2001 TPE 00.19,68
13 Le Flem MARGOT 2000 FRA 00.19,71
13 Mercedes RUIZ MALAMBO 2001 COL 00.19,71
15 Karolina DEREROVA 2000 CZE 00.19,74
16 Antonia ZIMMER 2002 GER 00.19,81
17 Johanna JOHANSON 2002 EST 00.19,88
18 Miroslava SIMIAKOVA 2000 SVK 00.20,26
19 Arcambal ALEXANDRA 2002 FRA 00.20,27
19 Eliska TROLLEROVA 2000 CZE 00.20,27
21 Gizem SORUCU 2001 TUR 00.20,45
22 Ela CELTIK 2002 TUR 00.20,54
23 Amika UENO 2001 JPN 00.20,70
DNS Josephine Christabel SURYANTO 2000 INA
DSQ Karen ARAI 2003 JPN

 
04.08.2017 Event #1 50 meters Surface Women Heat 1/4 (54) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
DSQ Karen ARAI 2003 JPN
Start: 9:33 Finish: 9:33

 
04.08.2017 Event #1 50 meters Surface Women Heat 2/4 (55) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Margarita RUSSO 2000 RUS 00.18,16
2 Valentyna RIEZNIK 2001 UKR 00.19,02
3 Michele RÜTZE 2000 GER 00.19,18
4 Maria Camila AGUIRRE JOYA 2001 COL 00.19,52
5 Zuzanna RZEPKA 2001 POL 00.19,60
6 Gizem SORUCU 2001 TUR 00.20,45
7 Amika UENO 2001 JPN 00.20,70
DNS Josephine Christabel SURYANTO 2000 INA
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04.08.2017 Event #1 50 meters Surface Women Heat 3/4 (56) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Min Jeong KIM 2000 KOR 00.18,36
2 Ui Jin SEO 2000 KOR 00.19,15
3 Ru-Yi LEE 2001 TPE 00.19,68
4 Mercedes RUIZ MALAMBO 2001 COL 00.19,71
5 Johanna JOHANSON 2002 EST 00.19,88
6 Miroslava SIMIAKOVA 2000 SVK 00.20,26
7 Arcambal ALEXANDRA 2002 FRA 00.20,27
7 Eliska TROLLEROVA 2000 CZE 00.20,27

 
04.08.2017 Event #1 50 meters Surface Women Heat 4/4 (57) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA 2001 RUS 00.18,20
2 Lilla BLASZÁK 2000 HUN 00.19,36
3 Petra KOTHENCZ 2002 HUN 00.19,40
4 Yelyzaveta VAKAREVA 2001 UKR 00.19,41
5 Le Flem MARGOT 2000 FRA 00.19,71
6 Karolina DEREROVA 2000 CZE 00.19,74
7 Antonia ZIMMER 2002 GER 00.19,81
8 Ela CELTIK 2002 TUR 00.20,54
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04.08.2017 Event #2 50 meters Surface Men Results
WJR: 00.15,61 GINYATULIN Roman (RUS) 28.06.2014 CHANIA (GRE) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 Gun Young HAN 2000 KOR 00.16,49
2 Jae Uk SONG 2001 KOR 00.16,52
3 Guglielmo ALICICCO 2001 ITA 00.16,67
4 Jakub KOVARIK 2001 CZE 00.16,88
5 Kristóf KÁDÁR-NÉMETH 2000 HUN 00.16,91
6 Kirill VASILIEV 2000 RUS 00.16,98
7 Luis Manuel NAVARRO CANCER 2000 ESP 00.17,18
8 Tommaso CRISCI 2000 ITA 00.17,26
8 Onur Berke KUYUMCU 2002 TUR 00.17,26
10 Andrey AVDUSHKIN 2000 RUS 00.17,30
11 Blazej GALKOWSKI 2001 POL 00.17,35
12 Luis BÜTTNER 2002 GER 00.17,51
13 Andrii POLTAVETS 2000 UKR 00.17,68
14 Eray CELIK 2000 TUR 00.17,75
15 Serhii SMISHCHENKO 2000 UKR 00.17,88
16 Thil LUCAS 2000 FRA 00.18,18
17 Lukas CASTVEN 2001 SVK 00.18,24
18 Michael LIE 2000 INA 00.18,30
19 Roland KIS 2000 HUN 00.18,43
20 Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ 2002 ESP 00.18,54
21 Yui KANAZAWA 2000 JPN 00.19,99
22 Riya KAMIYAMA 2001 JPN 00.20,05
23 Sancevic ARTEMIJ 2002 LTU 00.20,13
DSQ Santiago Nicolas HERNANDEZ BERNAL 2000 COL
DSQ Andres Felipe MOLANO TORRES 2003 COL
DSQ Justus MÖRSTEDT 2001 GER
DSQ Nicolas ORDONEZ 2001 USA

 
04.08.2017 Event #2 50 meters Surface Men Heat 1/4 (58) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Yui KANAZAWA 2000 JPN 00.19,99
2 Riya KAMIYAMA 2001 JPN 00.20,05
DSQ Nicolas ORDONEZ 2001 USA
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04.08.2017 Event #2 50 meters Surface Men Heat 2/4 (59) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Jakub KOVARIK 2001 CZE 00.16,88
2 Kristóf KÁDÁR-NÉMETH 2000 HUN 00.16,91
3 Andrey AVDUSHKIN 2000 RUS 00.17,30
4 Eray CELIK 2000 TUR 00.17,75
5 Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ 2002 ESP 00.18,54
6 Sancevic ARTEMIJ 2002 LTU 00.20,13
DSQ Andres Felipe MOLANO TORRES 2003 COL
DSQ Justus MÖRSTEDT 2001 GER

 
04.08.2017 Event #2 50 meters Surface Men Heat 3/4 (60) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Jae Uk SONG 2001 KOR 00.16,52
2 Luis Manuel NAVARRO CANCER 2000 ESP 00.17,18
3 Tommaso CRISCI 2000 ITA 00.17,26
4 Blazej GALKOWSKI 2001 POL 00.17,35
5 Serhii SMISHCHENKO 2000 UKR 00.17,88
6 Thil LUCAS 2000 FRA 00.18,18
7 Lukas CASTVEN 2001 SVK 00.18,24
DSQ Santiago Nicolas HERNANDEZ BERNAL 2000 COL

 
04.08.2017 Event #2 50 meters Surface Men Heat 4/4 (61) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Gun Young HAN 2000 KOR 00.16,49
2 Guglielmo ALICICCO 2001 ITA 00.16,67
3 Kirill VASILIEV 2000 RUS 00.16,98
4 Onur Berke KUYUMCU 2002 TUR 00.17,26
5 Luis BÜTTNER 2002 GER 00.17,51
6 Andrii POLTAVETS 2000 UKR 00.17,68
7 Michael LIE 2000 INA 00.18,30
8 Roland KIS 2000 HUN 00.18,43
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04.08.2017 Event #3 50 meters Bi Fins Women Results
WJR: 00.22,16 BODNIA Valeriia (RUS) 22.07.2017 ANNEMASSE (FRA) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 Viola MAGOGA 2001 ITA 00.22,73
2 Anita SZABÓ 2001 HUN 00.22,81
3 Valeriia ANDREEVA 2000 RUS 00.22,83
4 Anna KOZYR 2000 UKR 00.22,90
5 Dorothy HAMLIN 2001 HUN 00.22,96
6 Daniela UHLIROVA 2001 CZE 00.23,19
7 Julia LAUGE DOMENECH 2001 ESP 00.23,20
8 Natalia Carmen RESA SORET 2001 ESP 00.23,29
9 Min Jeong KIM 2000 KOR 00.23,35
10 Virsaviia BEREZNA 2002 UKR 00.23,39
11 Courtier ALEXANDRINE 2001 FRA 00.23,54
12 Natalia GERMANYUK 2002 RUS 00.23,63
13 Riko NAGASE 2001 JPN 00.23,70
14 Svetlana SILITŠENKO 2001 EST 00.23,87
15 Ru-Yi LEE 2001 TPE 00.24,16
16 Sakolwan YORDKAEW 2000 THA 00.24,42
17 Josephine Christabel SURYANTO 2000 INA 00.24,49
18 Ipek Naz SIPAHI 2003 TUR 00.24,61
19 Dolores TIITSU 2001 EST 00.24,67
20 Hee Sun SONG 2000 KOR 00.24,82
21 Nazli Su DURU 2001 TUR 00.25,25
22 Miu ICHIKAWA 2001 JPN 00.25,76
23 Nawanit INTHARAWICHIEN 2003 THA 00.25,94
24 Desbordes JOANA 2000 FRA 00.26,37

 
04.08.2017 Event #3 50 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 1/3 (62) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Viola MAGOGA 2001 ITA 00.22,73
2 Anna KOZYR 2000 UKR 00.22,90
3 Julia LAUGE DOMENECH 2001 ESP 00.23,20
4 Courtier ALEXANDRINE 2001 FRA 00.23,54
5 Ru-Yi LEE 2001 TPE 00.24,16
6 Sakolwan YORDKAEW 2000 THA 00.24,42
7 Ipek Naz SIPAHI 2003 TUR 00.24,61
8 Miu ICHIKAWA 2001 JPN 00.25,76
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04.08.2017 Event #3 50 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 2/3 (63) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Valeriia ANDREEVA 2000 RUS 00.22,83
2 Daniela UHLIROVA 2001 CZE 00.23,19
3 Min Jeong KIM 2000 KOR 00.23,35
4 Natalia GERMANYUK 2002 RUS 00.23,63
5 Riko NAGASE 2001 JPN 00.23,70
6 Josephine Christabel SURYANTO 2000 INA 00.24,49
7 Nazli Su DURU 2001 TUR 00.25,25
8 Nawanit INTHARAWICHIEN 2003 THA 00.25,94

 
04.08.2017 Event #3 50 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 3/3 (64) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Anita SZABÓ 2001 HUN 00.22,81
2 Dorothy HAMLIN 2001 HUN 00.22,96
3 Natalia Carmen RESA SORET 2001 ESP 00.23,29
4 Virsaviia BEREZNA 2002 UKR 00.23,39
5 Svetlana SILITŠENKO 2001 EST 00.23,87
6 Dolores TIITSU 2001 EST 00.24,67
7 Hee Sun SONG 2000 KOR 00.24,82
8 Desbordes JOANA 2000 FRA 00.26,37
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04.08.2017 Event #4 50 meters Bi Fins Men Results
WJR: 00.19,04 ANTONIADIS Stefanos (GRE) 05.06.2016 THESSALONIKI (GRE) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 Aleksey FEDKIN 2002 RUS 00.19,73
2 Evgeniy SHISHOV 2000 RUS 00.19,96
3 Jakub KLIMPAR 2002 CZE 00.20,26
4 Yegor MAKESHIN 2002 KAZ 00.20,47
5 Marcell KOCSIS 2001 HUN 00.20,53
6 Blazej GALKOWSKI 2001 POL 00.20,67
7 Javier Mateo CAICEDO CAMPO 2001 COL 00.20,75
8 Vladyslav ZHELIATDINOV 2001 UKR 00.20,77
9 Jose Manuel SANTANO PEREZ 2000 ESP 00.20,85
10 András FAZEKAS 2000 HUN 00.20,87
11 Adrian CHACON CASTRO 2001 ESP 00.20,92
12 Jae Baek JEONG 2000 KOR 00.21,02
13 Ploetze YAN 2001 FRA 00.21,07
14 Celil Berk YILMAZ 2000 TUR 00.21,15
15 Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR 2001 TUR 00.21,49
16 Jun Seo PARK 2000 KOR 00.21,53
17 Tanakrit AUNGKULANAVIN 2001 THA 00.21,95
18 Volodymyr SUSHCHENKO 2003 UKR 00.22,36
19 Yuki SHINDO 2000 JPN 00.22,42
20 Pruessaman MAHATTANATANAN 2000 THA 00.22,83
21 Bogdan DEINEGO 2002 KGZ 00.23,07
22 Nicolas ORDONEZ 2001 USA 00.24,63
DSQ Nikita IAKUKHIN 2002 KGZ
DSQ Kiichi KATO 2002 JPN
DSQ Marcin LUKOWICZ 2000 POL

 
04.08.2017 Event #4 50 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 1/4 (65) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Nicolas ORDONEZ 2001 USA 00.24,63
Start: 10:15 Finish: 10:16

 
04.08.2017 Event #4 50 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 2/4 (66) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Aleksey FEDKIN 2002 RUS 00.19,73
2 Jakub KLIMPAR 2002 CZE 00.20,26
3 András FAZEKAS 2000 HUN 00.20,87
4 Celil Berk YILMAZ 2000 TUR 00.21,15
5 Volodymyr SUSHCHENKO 2003 UKR 00.22,36
6 Yuki SHINDO 2000 JPN 00.22,42
7 Bogdan DEINEGO 2002 KGZ 00.23,07
DSQ Nikita IAKUKHIN 2002 KGZ
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04.08.2017 Event #4 50 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 3/4 (67) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Yegor MAKESHIN 2002 KAZ 00.20,47
2 Marcell KOCSIS 2001 HUN 00.20,53
3 Javier Mateo CAICEDO CAMPO 2001 COL 00.20,75
4 Vladyslav ZHELIATDINOV 2001 UKR 00.20,77
5 Jae Baek JEONG 2000 KOR 00.21,02
6 Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR 2001 TUR 00.21,49
7 Jun Seo PARK 2000 KOR 00.21,53
DSQ Kiichi KATO 2002 JPN

 
04.08.2017 Event #4 50 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 4/4 (68) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Evgeniy SHISHOV 2000 RUS 00.19,96
2 Blazej GALKOWSKI 2001 POL 00.20,67
3 Jose Manuel SANTANO PEREZ 2000 ESP 00.20,85
4 Adrian CHACON CASTRO 2001 ESP 00.20,92
5 Ploetze YAN 2001 FRA 00.21,07
6 Tanakrit AUNGKULANAVIN 2001 THA 00.21,95
7 Pruessaman MAHATTANATANAN 2000 THA 00.22,83
DSQ Marcin LUKOWICZ 2000 POL
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04.08.2017 Event #5 400 meters Immersion Women Results
WJR: 02.56,87 CHEN Si Jia (CHN) 27.06.2016 VOLOS (GRE) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
Eleftheria ARKOUDI 2000 GRE
Elba CANTERO ZABALZA 2001 ESP 03.39,16
Anne EISENBERG 2000 GER
Daria KARUK 2001 UKR 03.18,43
Kyeong Seon KIM 2000 KOR
Valeriia KUZNETSOVA 2000 RUS
Da Silva NOÉMIE 2003 FRA
Ann Ly Maiki PARTS 2002 EST 03.36,45
Viktoria PARTSAKHASHVILI 2000 RUS
Yeoun Kyeong SONG 2000 KOR
Karolina ZIZKOVA 2000 CZE

 
04.08.2017 Event #5 400 meters Immersion Women Heat 1/1 (69) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Daria KARUK 2001 UKR 03.18,43 00.22,54; 00.46,37; 01.10,90; 01.36,10;

02.01,20; 02.27,70; 02.52,42; 03.18,43;
2 Ann Ly Maiki PARTS 2002 EST 03.36,45 00.22,73; 00.47,62; 01.14,20; 01.42,28;

02.10,92; 02.40,66; 03.09,60; 03.36,45;
3 Elba CANTERO ZABALZA 2001 ESP 03.39,16 00.24,12; 00.49,00; 01.15,16; 01.42,38;

02.11,63; 02.41,60; 03.10,93; 03.39,16;
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04.08.2017 Event #6 400 meters Immersion Men Results
WJR: 02.48,25 GRUBNIK Denys (UKR) 24.08.2009 SAINT PETERSBURG (RUS) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
Pietro ALFI' 2001 ITA
Woo Seok CHO 2001 KOR 03.05,91
Zugmeyer COLAS 2001 FRA 03.01,73
Reverbel GABIN 2000 FRA 03.10,26
Danil GUSEV 2001 RUS
Alexandr KHUDYSHKIN 2002 RUS
Filip LOBPREIS 2000 SVK 03.19,62
Justus MÖRSTEDT 2001 GER
Alex MOZSÁR 2000 HUN
Juan Felipe PIÑEROS MORENO 2002 COL
Vitalii SUSHCHENKO 2000 UKR
Jun Hyeok WANG 2000 KOR

 
04.08.2017 Event #6 400 meters Immersion Men Heat 1/1 (70) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Zugmeyer COLAS 2001 FRA 03.01,73 00.20,39; 00.42,50; 01.05,25; 01.28,60;

01.52,60; 02.15,72; 02.39,24; 03.01,73;
2 Woo Seok CHO 2001 KOR 03.05,91 00.21,60; 00.43,39; 01.06,43; 01.29,98;

01.53,41; 02.17,19; 02.41,69; 03.05,91;
3 Reverbel GABIN 2000 FRA 03.10,26 00.22,23; 00.44,86; 01.07,86; 01.31,38;

01.55,29; 02.20,34; 02.45,45; 03.10,26;
4 Filip LOBPREIS 2000 SVK 03.19,62 00.22,40; 00.44,85; 01.08,87; 01.33,63;

02.00,19; 02.26,96; 02.53,90; 03.19,62;
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04.08.2017 Event #7 400 meters Bi Fins Women Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
Venetia BATSIOU 2001 GRE
Nazli Su DURU 2001 TUR 04.06,27
Dorothy HAMLIN 2001 HUN
Desbordes JOANA 2000 FRA
Anna KOZYR 2000 UKR 04.31,09
Claudia OROZ IZU 2002 ESP 04.14,14
Min Seo RYU 2000 KOR 04.05,32
Ipek Naz SIPAHI 2003 TUR 04.08,47
Yu SUMITANI 2000 JPN 04.23,06
Anita SZABÓ 2001 HUN
Kanokwan THAMMACHAK 2002 THA 04.54,32
Evdoxia THOMAKOU 2001 GRE
Dolores TIITSU 2001 EST 04.21,93
Kristina TINGAEVA 2000 RUS
Ekaterina TSIKUNOVA 2000 RUS
Thil VICTORINE 2001 FRA

DSQ Nawanit INTHARAWICHIEN 2003 THA

 
04.08.2017 Event #7 400 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 1/2 (71) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Kanokwan THAMMACHAK 2002 THA 04.54,32 00.31,55; 01.07,44; 01.44,65; 02.23,10;

03.01,30; 03.40,27; 04.18,59; 04.54,32;
Start: 10:44 Finish: 10:48

 
04.08.2017 Event #7 400 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 2/2 (72) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Min Seo RYU 2000 KOR 04.05,32 00.27,71; 00.58,26; 01.30,15; 02.01,44;

02.32,82; 03.04,63; 03.35,75; 04.05,32;
2 Nazli Su DURU 2001 TUR 04.06,27 00.27,37; 00.57,22; 01.28,13; 01.59,60;

02.31,45; 03.03,78; 03.35,80; 04.06,27;
3 Ipek Naz SIPAHI 2003 TUR 04.08,47 00.27,69; 00.57,72; 01.29,90; 02.00,86;

02.32,79; 03.05,10; 03.37,13; 04.08,47;
4 Claudia OROZ IZU 2002 ESP 04.14,14 00.28,95; 01.00,15; 01.31,56; 02.03,64;

02.35,79; 03.09,15; 03.42,42; 04.14,14;
5 Dolores TIITSU 2001 EST 04.21,93 00.28,97; 01.00,77; 01.34,33; 02.08,20;

02.42,66; 03.16,87; 03.50,22; 04.21,93;
6 Yu SUMITANI 2000 JPN 04.23,06 00.28,23; 01.00,21; 01.33,56; 02.09,97;

02.44,69; 03.17,94; 03.51,22; 04.23,60;
7 Anna KOZYR 2000 UKR 04.31,09 00.30,82; 01.03,63; 01.38,11; 02.13,20;

02.47,84; 03.22,10; 03.56,22; 04.31,90;
DSQ Nawanit INTHARAWICHIEN 2003 THA 00.29,20; 01.01,19; 01.34,99; 02.09,82;

02.46,80; 03.27,54; 04.18,73; 00.00,00;
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04.08.2017 Event #8 400 meters Bi Fins Men Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
Ratchanon CHACHONG 2002 THA 04.24,00
Woo Seok CHO 2001 KOR
Ratibor CHSHERBAKOV 2002 KAZ 03.42,92
Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTE 2000 ESP 03.43,06
Dmitry GRAZHDANNIKOV 2000 RUS
Lacan GUILLAUME 2000 FRA 03.48,61
Thanadon KAEWPOOWAT 2003 THA 04.20,75
Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR 2001 TUR 03.48,74
Kyung Soo LEE 2000 KOR
Konstantinos Stylianos LIVOGIANNIS 2001 GRE
Aleksei LOBACHEV 2000 RUS
Adam OSUSKY 2002 SVK 03.50,57
Ryo OTA 2003 JPN 03.55,37
Yuki SHINDO 2000 JPN 04.02,96
Bence STADLER 2000 HUN
Konstantinos TSIAVOS 2000 GRE
Celil Berk YILMAZ 2000 TUR

 
04.08.2017 Event #8 400 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 1/2 (73) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Thanadon KAEWPOOWAT 2003 THA 04.20,75 00.26,23; 00.56,46; 01.28,93; 02.02,66;

02.36,57; 03.12,60; 03.48,84; 04.20,75;
Start: 11:00 Finish: 11:04

 
04.08.2017 Event #8 400 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 2/2 (74) 

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Ratibor CHSHERBAKOV 2002 KAZ 03.42,92 00.25,10; 00.52,44; 01.20,76; 01.49,50;

02.18,32; 02.47,15; 03.16,15; 03.42,92;
2 Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTE 2000 ESP 03.43,06 00.24,50; 00.50,81; 01.18,99; 01.47,69;

02.16,93; 02.46,36; 03.15,69; 03.43,60;
3 Lacan GUILLAUME 2000 FRA 03.48,61 00.25,99; 00.54,12; 01.22,79; 01.52,70;

02.20,82; 02.50,39; 03.20,26; 03.48,61;
4 Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR 2001 TUR 03.48,74 00.25,80; 00.52,63; 01.21,64; 01.50,62;

02.19,99; 02.50,27; 03.20,27; 03.48,74;
5 Adam OSUSKY 2002 SVK 03.50,57 00.25,12; 00.53,55; 01.22,93; 01.52,29;

02.22,23; 02.52,11; 03.22,17; 03.50,57;
6 Ryo OTA 2003 JPN 03.55,37 00.26,19; 00.55,23; 01.25,29; 01.56,21;

02.27,25; 02.57,69; 03.27,27; 03.55,37;
7 Yuki SHINDO 2000 JPN 04.02,96 00.25,80; 00.53,26; 01.23,23; 01.55,11;

02.27,66; 03.00,56; 03.32,70; 04.02,96;
8 Ratchanon CHACHONG 2002 THA 04.24,00 00.26,42; 00.56,46; 01.29,39; 02.03,72;

02.38,39; 03.13,66; 03.49,53; 04.24,00;
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04.08.2017 Event #9 4 х 200 meters Surface Women Results
WJR: 06.08,73 08.07.2016 ANNEMASSE (FRA) 

Rank Team Nation Time Notes
1 Russian Federation RUS 06.19,33
2 Germany GER 06.20,59
3 Greece GRE 06.25,95
4 Ukraine UKR 06.25,98
5 Czech Republic CZE 06.28,75
6 Hungary HUN 06.36,00
7 Turkey TUR 06.44,58
8 France FRA 06.55,11
9 Japan JPN 07.02,20
DSQ Colombia COL
DSQ South Korea KOR

 
04.08.2017 Event #9 4 х 200 meters Surface Women Heat 1/2 (75) 

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps
1 Germany 1) RÜTZE Michele (2000)

2) RUDOLF Nele (2000)
3) EISENBERG Anne (2000)
4) SCHIKORA Johanna (2002)

GER 06.20,59  00.21,75; 00.45,10;
 01.09,60; 01.34,33;
 01.56,69; 02.21,45;
 02.46,62; 03.11,60;
 03.32,17; 03.56,21;
 04.21,44; 04.47,90;
 05.08,22; 05.31,58;
 05.56,27; 06.20,59;

2 Greece 1) AKRITIDOU Dimitra (2001)
2) POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia (2000)
3) GANELLI Anastasia (2002)
4) DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina (2000)

GRE 06.25,95  00.21,96; 00.45,86;
 01.11,49; 01.35,87;
 01.58,90; 02.22,95;
 02.48,53; 03.13,76;
 03.36,73; 04.00,58;
 04.25,30; 04.50,34;
 05.11,39; 05.34,97;
 05.59,95; 06.25,95;

3 Czech Republic 1) DEREROVA Karolina (2000)
2) HNATHOVA Alzbeta (2002)
3) ZIZKOVA Karolina (2000)
4) KOLARIKOVA Lucie (2001)

CZE 06.28,75  00.22,20; 00.47,18;
 01.13,38; 01.39,38;
 02.01,12; 02.25,25;
 02.49,82; 03.15,28;
 03.36,28; 04.00,55;
 04.26,52; 04.52,77;
 05.13,29; 05.37,34;
 06.03,31; 06.28,75;

4 Turkey 1) YESILBAS Ceren (2000)
2) AK Zeynep (2001)
3) NALBANT Sebnem Aleyna (2000)
4) TUNCEL Miray (2002)

TUR 06.44,58  00.22,50; 00.46,55;
 01.11,92; 01.36,40;
 01.58,39; 02.22,77;
 02.48,75; 03.14,62;
 03.35,61; 04.01,28;
 04.29,34; 04.58,20;
 05.21,70; 05.12,94;
 06.44,58;

DSQ South Korea 1) OH Hye Yeong (2000)
2) JUNG Seung Min (2000)
3) SONG Yeoun Kyeong (2000)
4) JO Min Jeong (2001)

KOR  00.21,83; 00.46,24;
 01.11,97; 01.37,50;
 02.00,17; 02.26,15;
 02.52,30; 03.18,21;
 03.39,68; 04.03,91;
 04.29,60; 04.55,25;
 05.14,73; 05.38,54;
 06.05,21; 06.32,15;
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04.08.2017 Event #9 4 х 200 meters Surface Women Heat 2/2 (76) 

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps
1 Russian Federation 1) ANFIMOVA Valeriya (2001)

2) ANDREYCHUK Anastasiia (2001)
3) LOPATINA Elena (2001)
4) ARTAMONOVA Anna (2002)

RUS 06.19,33  00.21,75; 00.45,31;
 01.10,37; 01.36,49;
 01.58,14; 02.21,95;
 02.46,39; 03.12,51;
 03.33,70; 03.57,14;
 04.21,80; 04.45,50;
 05.06,60; 05.30,35;
 05.54,96; 06.19,33;

2 Ukraine 1) KARUK Daria (2001)
2) KUKHAR Kateryna (2000)
3) RIEZNIK Valentyna (2001)
4) VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta (2001)

UKR 06.25,98  00.22,42; 00.46,71;
 01.12,28; 01.38,20;
 01.58,58; 02.22,27;
 02.47,27; 03.12,67;
 03.34,19; 03.57,82;
 04.22,95; 04.48,57;
 05.10,58; 05.35,30;
 06.00,76; 06.25,98;

3 Hungary 1) KOTHENCZ Petra (2002)
2) BLASZÁK Lilla (2000)
3) HAJNÁCS Lili (2001)
4) KISS Blanka (2002)

HUN 06.36,00  00.22,65; 00.47,20;
 01.12,32; 01.36,46;
 01.58,19; 02.23,30;
 02.49,20; 03.14,88;
 03.37,46; 04.02,53;
 04.28,88; 04.55,24;
 05.17,61; 05.42,91;
 06.09,38; 06.36,00;

4 France 1) MARION Cormerais (2001)
2) ALEXANDRA Arcambal (2002)
3) MAIWENN Hamon (2003)
4) MARGOT Le Flem (2000)

FRA 06.55,11  00.23,35; 00.48,31;
 01.14,20; 01.39,47;
 02.01,70; 02.29,39;
 02.59,34; 03.28,87;
 03.52,48; 04.20,20;
 04.48,10; 05.15,29;
 05.36,40; 06.01,16;
 06.27,83; 06.55,11;

5 Japan 1) UENO Amika (2001)
2) MORIZUMI Remi (2001)
3) IKUTA Akane (2002)
4) KAMEDA China (2001)

JPN 07.02,20  00.22,21; 00.48,33;
 01.16,65; 01.44,48;
 02.06,80; 02.33,49;
 03.02,57; 03.31,70;
 03.53,40; 04.19,42;
 04.47,62; 05.15,63;
 05.37,54; 06.04,17;
 06.33,20; 07.02,20;

DSQ Colombia 1) VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine (2000)
2) SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila (2002)
3) ROA Dahiana (2000)
4) BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia (2002)

COL  00.22,20; 00.46,21;
 01.12,31; 01.40,11;
 02.02,44; 02.27,14;
 02.52,72; 03.18,71;
 03.40,54; 04.05,90;
 04.32,99; 04.59,28;
 05.19,84; 05.44,36;
 06.13,39; 06.43,21;
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04.08.2017 Event #10 4 х 200 meters Surface Men Results
WJR: 05.34,39 27.06.2014 CHANIA (GRE) 

Rank Team Nation Time Notes
1 Greece GRE 05.56,12
2 Germany GER 05.56,53
3 Russian Federation RUS 05.56,80
4 South Korea KOR 05.56,85
5 Turkey TUR 06.00,73
5 Ukraine UKR 06.00,73
7 Colombia COL 06.02,42
8 Hungary HUN 06.03,06
9 France FRA 06.03,40
10 Italy ITA 06.12,14

 
04.08.2017 Event #10 4 х 200 meters Surface Men Heat 1/2 (77) 

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps
1 Greece 1) KOLIPETRIS Vasileios (2001)

2) TSIAVOS Konstantinos (2000)
3) PAPATHEODOROU Nikolaos (2000)
4) TERZANIDIS Konstantinos (2001)

GRE 05.56,12  00.20,54; 00.42,70;
 01.05,87; 01.29,28;
 01.49,49; 02.11,96;
 02.36,10; 03.00,80;
 03.19,47; 03.40,72;
 04.03,56; 04.27,60;
 04.48,37; 05.10,92;
 05.32,86; 05.56,12;

2 Germany 1) GOLENIA Robert (2000)
2) GAIDA Duncan (2001)
3) MÖRSTEDT Justus (2001)
4) BÜTTNER Luis (2002)

GER 05.56,53  00.20,91; 00.42,70;
 01.05,76; 01.28,56;
 01.49,46; 02.12,89;
 02.37,40; 02.59,79;
 03.20,27; 03.42,40;
 04.05,88; 04.28,69;
 04.48,33; 05.10,60;
 05.33,71; 05.56,53;

3 South Korea 1) JEONG Jae Baek (2000)
2) LEE Seung Won (2000)
3) LEE Kyung Soo (2000)
4) KIM Je Hyun (2000)

KOR 05.56,85  00.22,80; 00.44,16;
 01.06,40; 01.28,36;
 01.48,34; 02.10,50;
 02.33,34; 02.56,29;
 03.15,28; 03.37,31;
 04.01,47; 04.27,57;
 04.48,44; 05.10,89;
 05.33,72; 05.56,85;

4 Colombia 1) PEÑA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose (2000)
2) SANCHEZ ARTUNDUAGA Santiago Alejandro
(2000)
3) GONZALEZ CALDERON Juan Manuel (2002)
4) BAHOMON FIERRO Victor Manuel (2000)

COL 06.02,42  00.21,26; 00.44,46;
 01.07,14; 01.30,37;
 01.50,46; 02.12,74;
 02.37,27; 03.03,50;
 03.24,30; 03.47,20;
 04.10,97; 04.34,26;
 04.53,29; 05.15,25;
 05.38,17; 06.02,42;

5 Italy 1) CRISCI Tommaso (2000)
2) MOSCA Mattia (2000)
3) POPPI Lorenzo (2000)
4) ALICICCO Guglielmo (2001)

ITA 06.12,14  00.21,70; 00.43,46;
 01.05,74; 01.27,87;
 01.48,64; 02.12,31;
 02.37,50; 03.02,35;
 03.22,68; 03.47,29;
 04.14,40; 04.39,98;
 04.59,90; 05.23,19;
 05.47,35; 06.12,14;
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04.08.2017 Event #10 4 х 200 meters Surface Men Heat 2/2 (78) 

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps
1 Russian Federation 1) BORODULIN Egor (2000)

2) PAUTOV Artem (2000)
3) AVDUSHKIN Andrey (2000)
4) KACHMASHEV Egor (2002)

RUS 05.56,80  00.21,70; 00.42,70;
 01.05,26; 01.27,91;
 01.47,10; 02.09,00;
 02.32,12; 02.55,16;
 03.15,60; 03.38,70;
 04.02,29; 04.26,18;
 04.46,63; 05.09,24;
 05.33,17; 05.56,80;

2 Turkey 1) BAY Muhammed Emin (2001)
2) YILMAZ Yigit (2003)
3) TURKOGLU Ugur (2001)
4) KAYTAR Tugcan (2002)

TUR 06.00,73  00.20,30; 00.42,37;
 01.05,94; 01.30,13;
 01.49,24; 02.12,10;
 02.36,50; 03.02,19;
 03.22,52; 03.44,50;
 04.08,30; 04.33,11;
 04.52,25; 05.14,40;
 05.37,79; 06.00,73;

2 Ukraine 1) SMISHCHENKO Serhii (2000)
2) SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr (2003)
3) TKALENKO Borys (2001)
4) ZAKHAROV Oleksii (2001)

UKR 06.00,73  00.19,62; 00.41,96;
 01.05,80; 01.28,67;
 01.49,95; 02.12,84;
 02.36,38; 02.59,88;
 03.22,62; 03.47,22;
 04.11,91; 04.35,55;
 04.54,31; 05.15,86;
 05.38,93; 06.00,73;

4 Hungary 1) MOZSÁR Alex (2000)
2) FAZEKAS András (2000)
3) SEMOSTYÁN Róbert (2001)
4) KÁDÁR-NÉMETH Kristóf (2000)

HUN 06.03,06  00.21,16; 00.42,96;
 01.05,59; 01.28,51;
 01.48,50; 02.11,48;
 02.35,59; 03.00,14;
 03.20,51; 03.44,44;
 04.09,83; 04.33,96;
 04.54,80; 05.17,32;
 05.40,92; 06.03,60;

5 France 1) LOUIS Dumard (2000)
2) VALENTIN Benoit (2001)
3) LUCAS Bier (2001)
4) COLAS Zugmeyer (2001)

FRA 06.03,40  00.21,53; 00.44,42;
 01.08,37; 01.31,99;
 01.51,83; 02.14,42;
 02.38,34; 03.02,63;
 03.22,73; 03.45,68;
 04.09,57; 04.33,72;
 04.53,88; 05.17,35;
 05.41,37; 06.03,40;
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